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Total Average Evolution

Goal Pos.

Starting V.

117
97.9
78
58.8
39.1

Penalties
TOTAL
0

Team Blue 1
Team Blue 2
Team Blue 3
Team Blue 4
Team Blue 5

12
17
14
14
15

Final V.
678
704
541
682
697

League pts.

World Crew Championship 25/26

Gl
G3
G5
G7
G9

Goal Diff.

Evolution
479.49%
619.10%
593.59%
1059.86%
1682.61%
886.93%
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TOTAL

1091

Round 1 - Group A, MD 10/10
Diff.: 530

Points
-35
361
183
205
377

Total: 1652

Points

avatar

Manager
rodolfo_3413
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Oribe Peralta 13
Obeeed

EXI César_24 5

TOTAL

Captain:

Gl
G3
G5
G7
G9

Goal Diff.
3

Evolution
629.06%
691.84%
847.64%
982.05%

1069.23%
843.96%

Rayo Exiliado

Team Red 1
Team Red 2
Team Red 3
Team Red 4
Team Red 5

League pts.
16
11
11
15
13

Final V.
853
776
742
633
456

Pos. Goal
p
9
10
4
7

Starting V.
117
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78.3
58.5
39
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Total Average Evolution

Penalties
TOTAL
0




