



# World Crew Championship 25/26



## EMT Italians Academy

bomberduilio	→	Team Blue 1	→	G1
Ale luis	→	Team Blue 2	→	G3
copyy4	→	Team Blue 3	→	G5
rnrossoblu	→	Team Blue 4	→	G7
doardosilvano	→	Team Blue 5	→	G9

Manager	Goal	Pos.	League pts.	Goal Diff.
bomberduilio	1	8	12	1
Ale luis	3	1	17	4
copyy4	5	5	14	1
rnrossoblu	7	6	14	-3
doardosilvano	9	3	15	6

Manager	Starting V.	Final V.	Evolution
bomberduilio	117	678	479.49%
Ale luis	97.9	704	619.10%
copyy4	78	541	593.59%
rnrossoblu	58.8	682	1059.86%
doardosilvano	39.1	697	1682.61%
Total Average Evolution			886.93%

Penalties
TOTAL
0

avatar

Manager	Points	Points	Manager
bomberduilio →	-35	165	← rodolfo_3413
Ale luis →	361	-17	← chicolinas
copyy4 →	183	-95	← Oribe Peralta 13
rnrossoblu →	205	275	← Obeeed
doardosilvano →	377	233	← EXI César_24_5

TOTAL  
1091

TOTAL  
561

Captain:

Captain:

Round 1 - Group A, MD 10/10

Total: 1652

Diff.: 530



## Rayo Exiliado

G1	←	Team Red 1	←	rodolfo_3413
G3	←	Team Red 2	←	chicolinas
G5	←	Team Red 3	←	Oribe Peralta 13
G7	←	Team Red 4	←	Obeeed
G9	←	Team Red 5	←	EXI César_24_5

Goal Diff.	League pts.	Pos.	Goal	Manager
3	16	2	1	rodolfo_3413
-3	11	9	3	chicolinas
-7	11	10	5	Oribe Peralta 13
0	15	4	7	Obeeed
-2	13	7	9	EXI César_24_5

Evolution	Final V.	Starting V.	Manager
629.06%	853	117	rodolfo_3413
691.84%	776	98	chicolinas
847.64%	742	78.3	Oribe Peralta 13
982.05%	633	58.5	Obeeed
1069.23%	456	39	EXI César_24_5
843.96%	Total Average Evolution		

Penalties
TOTAL
0